
City of Bay St Louis
Planning and Zoning Commission

2025 Meeting Dates & Application Deadlines

Planning and Zoning Commission meetings are on the 2nd Wednesday of a month
unless otherwise noted. The Planning and Zoning Commission Meeting will take place
at Bay St Louis Council Chambers located at 598 Main Street, Bay St Louis, at 5:30 p.m

*Applicant or applicant representative is required to attend the Planning and Zoning
Commission meeting**

Application Deadline Planning & Zoning Meeting

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 **Wednesday, January 15, 2025**

Friday, January 3, 2025 Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Please be advised that the application deadlines and dates posted are designed to
allow the staff time to review and have adequate time for public notice. Bay St Louis
Planning and Zoning meeting dates do not guarantee your application hearing date.
The application is only considered complete once all required information is available for
review from the applicant. Dates, times, and locations are subject to change.


